


Evaluator Name Email ID Mobile No User ID
Abhijit Basu abasu2005@gmail.com 9830199395 abasu2005
Abhijit De abhi8981@gmail.com 8274847571 abhi8981
Dr. Aditi Roy Chowdhury roychowdhuryaditi98@gmail.com 9831424591 aditi
Dr. ADWAITA KONAR adwaita19@rediffmail.com 9143471758 adwaita19
ARUP KUMA BISWAS akbiswas1976@gmail.com 9836886504 akbiswas1976
Mr. AMITAVA ROY amitava020@gmail.com 7685869316 amitava020
Mr. AMIT DEBNATH amiteee.vita@gmail.com 8442805228 amiteee.vita
Ms. ANURUPA BISWAS anurupa.biswas.108648@gmail.com 9051559626 anurupa.biswas
Mr. ARNAB HALDER arnabhalder.a@gmail.com 8768971220 arnabhalder.a
ARUNAV CHAKRABORTY aruna.bsh@gmail.com 9830458324 aruna.bsh
Dr. AVIJIT CHATTERJEE avijit_chatt@rediffmail.com 9434147831 avijit_chatt
Balaram Paria balaramparia.wbsu@gmail.com 8017004062 balaramparia
Biswanath Chakraborty bchakraborti85@gmail.com 9433438908 bchakraborti85
SOUMEN BHOWNIK bhowmik.soumen.cse@gmail.com 7001877315 bhowmik.soumen
Dr. SOURAV BANERJEE contact200683@gmail.com 9433578803 contact200683
Dr. MALLIKA DUTTA dattamallika8@gmail.com 9163058150 dattamallika8
Dr. D. Bose dbose@nitttrkol.ac.in 9831631887 dbose
Mr. DEBRAJ SARKAR debfriends@gmail.com 9933040048 debfriends
Mr. DRIPTA SANKAR LAHIRI dripta.sl@gmail.com 9874168398 dripta.sl
Gourab Chatterjee gou86rab@gmail.com 9830422375 gou86rab
Prof. Sankhadip Saha imsankhadip@gmail.com 9434539589 imsankhadip
Jayanta Chattopadhyay jc.chattopadhyay@yahoo.co.in 9830067334 jayanta
Dr. Jayati Pal (Chattopadhyay) jayatipc@gmaul.com 9831300972 jayatipc
Ms. JAYEETA MAJUMDER jayeetakolkata@gmail.com 9874030955 jayeetakolkata
Dr. J. J. Mandal jjmandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 9433215958 jjmandal
Dr. KAJAL GHOSAL kajal.ghosal@gmail.com 7044483125 kajal.ghosal
Dr. Kakali Das kakali_dst@yahoo.com 9433162427 kakali_dst
kalyan kumar sen kkskpa@gmail.com 9932334958 kkskpa
UTTAM KUMAR KUNDU kunduuttam1983@gmail.com 8967520900 kunduuttam1983
lakshmishri roy lakshmi1371@gmail.com 9874826525 lakshmi1371
Chowdhury Mobaswar Hossain masoomchowdhury@gmail.com 7001686560 masoomchowdhury
Mithu Dey mdey@nitttrkol.ac.in 9163585847 mdey
MONISHA GHOSH MONISHA.GHOSH@SKF.EDU.IN 9748604783 MONISHA.GHOSH



Ms. TANUSHREE GHOSH mou.tanushree@gmail.com 9475016269 mou.tanushree
Dr. NIRMALYA GHOSHAL nghoshal08@yahoo.com 9681455207 nghoshal08
Dr. NILANJAN GHOSH nils.bhu@gmail.com 9564675420 nils.bhu
N. K. Mandal nkmandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 9432162792 nkmandal
Mr. Pankajaksha Misra pakajaksham@rediff.com 9830840213 pakajaksham
SUBHAJIT PAL pal.subhajit77@gmail.com 9830440691 pal.subhajit77
Paramita Dey paramita.dey6@gmail.com 9051477424 paramita.dey6
Dr. P. Gupta phalgunigupta@nitttrkol.ac.in 9433134280 phalgunigupta
Mr. PRATIK SARKAR pratiksarkar123@gmail.com 9933707122 pratiksarkar123
DR. ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY Profarijit@rediffmail.com 9434364043 Profarijit
Dr. P. Sarkar psarkar@nitttrkol.ac.in 9433693543 psarkar
Dr. Partha sarathi Pal pspal2k@gmail.com 9433250651 pspal2k
DR. RAJDEEP CHAKRABORTY rajdeep_chak@yahoo.co.in 9836825426 rajdeep_chak
Mrs. PARAMITA RAY rayparamita@yahoo.com 7044356409 rayparamita
Raja Chakraverty rchakraborty20@yahoo.com 7278154914 rchakraborty20
Ms. RITUPARNA CHAKI GHOSH rituparna.chaki@gmail.com 9735890930 rituparna.chaki
Prof. JHILAM RUDRA DE roymoumita19@gmail.com 9432111812 roymoumita19
Dr. Rayapati Subba Rao rsrao@nitttrkol.ac.in 8902007778 rsrao
Prof. RITUPARNA GHOSH rxghosh@gmail.com 9836513355 rxghosh
Dr. S. Pal sagarikapal@nitttrkol.ac.in 9432217980 sagarikapal
Mr. ABHISEK SAHA saha.abhishek10@gmail.com 9432985836 saha.abhishek10
Prof. MOUMITA SAHA saha.moumita84@gmail.com 8820725714 saha.moumita84
SAHELIKA PANDA sahelika.him@gmail.com 9679873527 sahelika.him
Prof. SAHELI MAJUMDAR sahelimajumdar31@gmail.com 9433223335 sahelimajumdar
Dr. S. Mandal samiran.mandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 7044076393 samiran.mandal
Sanghita Roy sanghitaroy2007@gmail.com 9831220654 sanghitaroy2007
Dr. SANTANU CHAKRABORTY santanu_nil@rediffmail.com 9434174446 santanu_nil
SANTANU BANERJEE santanubanerjee123@gmail.com 8250502773 santanubanerjee
SAPTARSHI DUTTA saptorshidutta@gmail.com 8900047300 saptorshidutta
SAYANTANEE BISWAS sayantanee15@rediffmail.com 9831563122 sayantanee15
Dr. S. Bhanja sbhanja@nitttrkol.ac.in 9433107330 sbhanja
Sikha Bhattacharya sikha.bhattacharyya123@gmail.com 9836524711 sikha
Dr. S. K. Bhattacharya skbhatta1957@gmail.com 9433487663 skbhatta1957
Dr. S. K. Mandal skmandal@nitttrkol.ac.in 9681230442 skmandal



Prof. SNIGDHA BASU snigdhasen123@rediffmail.com 9830726112 snigdhasen123
somasree ray somasreeray@yahoo.co.in 8170048602 somasreeray
Dr. SOURAV GANGOPADHYAY drsouravgangopadhyay@gmail.com 9830601451 sourav.g
Dr. SOUVIK BASAK souvik_basak1@yahoo.com 9051226973 souvik_basak1
Dr. SANJUKTA SARKAR ssanjukta07@yahoo.co.in 9874019864 ssanjukta07
Dr. Shyamshree S S Manna sss.manna@hotmail.com 9433430912 sss.manna
SUBHAJIT BHATTACHARYA subhajit.bhattacharya@bcrec.ac.in 9932332989 subhajit
SUBHASISH DUTTA subhasish.rahul@gmail.com 7699897857 subhasish.rahul
Dr. Subrata Biswas subratab28@gmail.com 9831758852 subratab28
Mr. BIDYUT GUHA THAKURATA sudipa.ige@gmail.com 9051274294 sudipa.ige
DR. SUDIPTA DAS sudipta_pharmacy@rediffmail.com 9434196529 sudipta
DR. SUMAN ACHARYYA sumanacharyya83@yahoo.com 9733315294 sumanacharyya83
Sumanta Bhattacharya sumantabhattachrya@gmail.com 9830363909 sumanta
Prof. SURAJIT DAS surajitdas.d@rediffmail.com 8100035983 surajitdas.d
Mr. Susanta Sekhar De susantasde@yahoo.com 7980532917 susantasde
Ms. SUSHMITA PANDIT susmita.media@gmail.cpm 9830160037 susmita.media
Dr. SUVROMA GUPTA suvg311@yahoo.co.in 9475116501 suvg311
SWATILEKHA PAL swatilekha.pal@teamfuture.in 7044055235 swatilekha.pal
SWAGATA DAS swgtds@gmail.com 9474179172 swgtds
Dr. Tapan Kumar Giri tapan.giri@nshm.com 8902424814 tapan.giri
Dr. Tridibesh Nag tridibeshnag@gmail.com 9831234264 tridibeshnag
Dr. U. C. Kumar uckumar@nitttrkol.ac.in 9433509485 uckumar


